
MIDIIN2(iKeyboard 3S (PDIII) V2.03)

MIDIOUT2(iKeyboard 3S (PDIII) V2.03)

MIDIIN2(iKeyboa MIDIOUT2(iKeyb

Automap HUI
Automap MIDI
Automap Propellerhead
Microsoft GS Wavetable Synth

Microsoft MIDI Mapper

Setup up for your iKeyboard 3S(PDIII) controller section
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Automap HUI
Automap MIDI
iKeyboard 3S (PDIII) V2.03
Microsoft GS Wavetable Synth
MIDIIN2(iKeyboard 3S (PDIII) V2.03)

11

12

13

14

10



iKeyboard 3S (PDIII) V2.03

iKeyboard 3S (PDIII) V2.03
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Setup for your iKeyboard 3S(PDIII) Keyswitch instrument input section
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